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ear (Wine Lover

CSfor  centuries,  wine  patred  with  good  food  has  made
Jor a  deightful  dimner,  and & glass  of wine  while
relaving has been the perfect way lo unwind,

Wines  are often  a  complex  and - sophisticated — drink
with - sublle  flavowrs — that — are  carglully  made by the
winemakers,  lhus il Is no wonder  wine  lovers gl
passionate  aboul  their  wine.  Zaploring  the  world  of
WINe Is Cciling.

QO¥Ye are  trilled 1o present fm&zﬂﬂzﬁg wine  list  with
the  selection ﬁf dassic  rare  and ﬁw wines  with — an

oulstanding blend of quality and vealue.
Che  extensive wine  lisst  selected  will  ensure  that  even

the most  serious  colleclors  and  wine  connoisseurs will

[find something to satisfy, amuse and delight them.
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CHAMPAGNES

FRANCE

Volleraux

Guruet Brut Champagne
Taittinger Nocturne

SPARKLING WINES

SPAIN
Segura Viudas Reserve Brut,
Fontanafredda Moscato D’ Asti

ITALY

Rivani Prosecco
Le Montellano Prosecco Treviso DOC,

ROSE WINES
Garland Crest Rose, Spain
Barton & Guestier, France

BY GLASS

Rivani Prosecco. Italy Sparkling Wine

Gustave Lorentz Rieslin, France, White wine

Silenza, Italy, Red Wine

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST

140.00
150.00
160.00

60.00
70.00

60.00
70.00

35.00
40.00

15.00

10.00

10.00
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WHITE WINES

FRANCE

Alexis Lichine “ler d’Alexis Lichine’ Blanc Bordeaux Blanc
Gustave Lorentz Resilin

Domain Du Petit Chablis

AUSTRALIA
Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River
Yalumba ‘Y Series’ Unwooded Chardonnay, Barossa Valley

CHILE
Monte Blanco
Adobe Reserve Sauvignon Blanc

NEW ZELAND
Forrest Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough

SOUTH AFRICA
Barrel Selection 008 Chenin Blanc
Kleine Zalze Chardonnay

USA
Copper Ridge Chardonnay

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST

45.00
60.00
65.00

45.00
50.00

40.00
60.00

50.00

45.00
60.00

40.00
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RED WINES

FRANCE
Appetit de Merlot
Abbotts Delaunay Syrah

ITALY

Le Due Torri Merlot Friuli IGT
Ricasoli Chianti DOCG
Silenza

AUSTRALIA
Stonefish Shiraz, Margaret River

CHILE
Vina Maipo Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot

ARGENTINA
Kaiken Estate

USA
Barefoot Zinfandel, California

NEW ZELAND
Stone Burn Pinot Noir
Matua Marlborough Pinot

SOUTH AFRICA
Journey’s End the Huntsman Shiraz

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST

40.00
45.00

45.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

40.00

45.00
50.00

60.00
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