

island resort maldives

WINE MENU

Dear Wine Lover,

for centuries, wine paired with good food has made for a delightful dinner, and a glass of wine while relaxing has been the perfect way to unwind.

Wines are often a complex and sophisticated drink, with subtle flavours that are carefully made by the winemakers, thus it is no wonder wine lovers get passionate about their wine. Exploring the world of wine is exciting.

We are thrilled to present fascinating wine list with the selection of classic rare and fine wines with an outstanding blend of quality and value.

The extensive wine list selected will ensure that even the most serious collectors and wine connoisseurs will find something to satisfy, amuse and delight them.

CHAMPAGNES

FRANCE Volleraux Guruet Brut Champagne Taittinger Nocturne	140.00 150.00 160.00
SPARKLING WINES	
SPAIN Segura Viudas Reserve Brut, Fontanafredda Moscato D' Asti	60.00 70.00
<i>ITALY</i> Rivani Prosecco Le Montellano Prosecco Treviso DOC,	60.00 70.00
ROSE WINES Garland Crest Rose, Spain Barton & Guestier, France	35.00 40.00
BY GLASS	
Rivani Prosecco. Italy Sparkling Wine	15.00
Gustave Lorentz Rieslin, France, White wine	10.00
Silenza, Italy, Red Wine	10.00

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST

WHITE WINES

FRANCE Alexis Lichine '1er d'Alexis Lichine' Blanc Bordeaux Blanc Gustave Lorentz Resilin Domain Du Petit Chablis	45.00 60.00 65.00
AUSTRALIA Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River Yalumba 'Y Series' Unwooded Chardonnay, Barossa Valley	45.00 50.00
CHILE Monte Blanco Adobe Reserve Sauvignon Blanc	40.00 60.00
NEW ZELAND Forrest Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough	50.00
<i>SOUTH AFRICA</i> Barrel Selection 008 Chenin Blanc Kleine Zalze Chardonnay	45.00 60.00
USA Copper Ridge Chardonnay	40.00

RED WINES

FRANCE	
Appetit de Merlot	40.00
Abbotts Delaunay Syrah	45.00
ITALY	
Le Due Torri Merlot Friuli IGT	45.00
Ricasoli Chianti DOCG	50.00
Silenza	50.00
AUSTRALIA	
Stonefish Shiraz, Margaret River	50.00
CHILE	
Vina Maipo Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot	45.00
ARGENTINA	
Kaiken Estate	50.00
USA	
Barefoot Zinfandel, California	40.00
NEW ZELAND	
Stone Burn Pinot Noir	45.00
Matua Marlborough Pinot	50.00
SOUTH AFRICA	
Journey's End the Huntsman Shiraz	60.00